
B R E A K F A S T
S A N D W H I C H

S T O R E  H O U R S
P H O N E #

G A R D E N  S A L A D

8 : 3 0 - 4 : 0 0
8 3 2 - 0 6 5 5

C H E F S  S A L A D

$5.95

$9.75

$7.25

$8.95

$10.25

$17.95

$14.95

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Green
Peppers, Red Onions, and Shredded Carrots
Add Chicken Tarragon Salad, Cranberry
Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Egg Salad or
Gril led Chicken for $4.95 

S M A L L

M U F F I N S ,  C R O I S S A N T S ,
T U R N O V E R S ,  B I S C U I T S ,  S C O N E S

M E D I U M

L A R G E

Q U A R T

Baby Spinach, Cranberries, Goat
Cheese, and Sliced Almonds 

Made to Order:  Scrambled Eggs with
American, Swiss, or Cheddar Cheese on
your choice of bread 
Add Ham, Bacon, or Sausage for $1.60

Breakfast

Salad

Soups

M A I N E  M A D E  A R T I S A N  B R E A D S W A L D O  M E N U

Create Your Own Sandwich

Made in House Daily .  Served with a Dinner 
Roll  (Quart served with 2 rolls) 
Small  Soup Served in Bread Boule Add $2.00 

B R E A D S

F I L L I N G S C H E E S E  &  S P R E A D S

V E G G I E S
Italian
French Peasant
Multi-Grain
Rosemary
Aroostook Wheat

American, Swiss, or
Cheddar Cheese....$0.85
Avocado.... . . . . . . . . . . . .
Garlic & Herb.... . . . . .
Olive Spread.... . . . . . .
Pesto.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Horseradish Scallion
Spread.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Goat Cheese ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   
Garlic Aioli. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
White Shark Mustard....
Sweet Baby Rays BBQ...

Turkey.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Ham..... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
Roast Beef... . . . . . . . . . . .
Chicken Breast.... . . .
Black Pastrami... . . . . .
Egg Salad.... . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lettuce
Tomato
Green Peppers
Red Onions
Pickles

Black Olives
Baby Spinach
Mayonnaise
Honey Mustard 
Olive Oil

Anadama
Rye
Olive
Pumpkin Raisin
Sub or Bulky Roll  . . . . . . . .$0.75 

Tuna Salad.... . . . . . . . . .$11.95
Bacon (BLT).... . . . . . . .$11.95
Cranberry Chicken,
Salad.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12.95
Chicken Tarragon,
Salad.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$12.95 

$1.25
$1.25

$0.55
$0.45
$0.55

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$11.25
$11.95
$13.95
$12.95
$13.95
$11.75

B A B Y  S P I N A C H  S A L A D

Our Garden Salad with Ham, Turkey,
Cheddar, Swiss, Tomatoes, Cucumber,
and Hard Boiled Eggs

$14.95



Sandwiches

C H I C K E N  P E S T O

H A M  &  G R A N N Y

P A S T R A M I  O R
T U R K E Y  R U B E N

T U N A  M E L T

C H I C K E N  C O R D O N
B L E U

T U R K E Y  O R  C H I C K E N  &
B A C O N  M E L T

R O A S T  B E E F  M E L T

P A S T R A M I  &  S W I S S

B A C O N  &  A V O C A D O

B O R E A L I S  I T A L I A N

B A C O N  G R I L L E D
C H E E S E

T U R K E Y  C U B A N

R O A S T  B E E F  &
H O R S E R A D I S H

$13.95

$13.95

$13.95 $13.95

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$14.95

$12.95

$14.95

$13.95

$11.95
$14.95

Grilled Chicken Breast with Spinach
Pesto, Tomatoes, and Swiss Cheese 

Baked Ham, Granny Smith Apple Slices,
Cheddar Cheese, and Honey Mustard 

Sliced Roasted Turkey or Black
Pastrami, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese,
and Thousand Island Dressing

All  White Tuna mixed with Mayonnaise,  
topped with Tomato Slices and
American Cheese 

Gril led Chicken Breast with Ham, Swiss
Cheese, and Honey Mustard 

Sliced Turkey or Chicken Breast with
Bacon, Cheese and Garlic Aioli  

Sliced Roast Beef, Caramelized Onions,
Swiss Cheese, and Garlic Aioli  or BBQ
Sauce 

Black Pastrami with Swiss Cheese and
Honey Mustard 

Bacon, Avocado, Tomatoes, Havarti
Cheese, and Mayo 

Bacon with American, Cheddar, & Swiss

Sliced Turkey Breast, Pickles, Swiss
Cheese, and White Shark Mustard 

Roast Beef with Tomatoes & Red Onions
with your choice of Garlic & Herb or
Horseradish Scallion spread, 

M A I N E  M A D E  A R T I S A N  B R E A D S W A L D O  M E N U

C H E C K  O U T  O U R  D A I L Y  S P E C I A L S

Roasted Turkey, Roast Beef, or Ham
with Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red
Onions, Black Olives, Pickles, and
American Cheese. Add Mayo, Honey
Mustard, or Oil.  Cold or Gril l  it!!

V E G G I E
Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red
onions, Black Olives, Pickles on your
choice of Borealis Bread

$9.75


