

Breakfast

BREAKFAST SANDWHICH

\$5.95

Made to Order: Scrambled Eggs with American, Swiss, or Cheddar Cheese on your choice of bread Add Ham, Bacon, or Sausage for \$1.60

MUFFINS, CROISSANTS, TURNOVERS, BISCUITS, SCONES

Soups

SMALL	\$7.25
MEDIUM	\$8.95
LARGE	\$10.25
QUART	\$17.95

Made in House Daily. Served with a Dinner Roll (Quart served with 2 rolls)
Small Soup Served in Bread Boule Add \$2.00

Create Your Own Sandwich

STORE HOURS PHONE#

8:30-4:00 832-0655



Salad

GARDEN SALAD

\$9.75

Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Green Peppers, Red Onions, and Shredded Carrots Add Chicken Tarragon Salad, Cranberry Chicken Salad, Tuna Salad, Egg Salad or Grilled Chicken for \$4.95

CHEFS SALAD

\$14.95

Our Garden Salad with Ham, Turkey, Cheddar, Swiss, Tomatoes, Cucumber, and Hard Boiled Eggs

BABY SPINACH SALAD

\$14.95

Baby Spinach, Cranberries, Goat Cheese, and Sliced Almonds

BREADS

Italian French Peasant Multi-Grain Rosemary Aroostook Wheat Anadama Rye Olive Pumpkin Raisin

Sub or Bulky Roll\$0.75

VEGGIES
Lettuce

Tomato
Green Peppers
Red Onions
Pickles

Black Olives Baby Spinach Mayonnaise Honey Mustard Olive Oil

FILLINGS

Turkey\$11.25	Tuna Salad\$11.95
	Bacon (BLT)\$11.95
Roast Beef\$13.95	Cranberry Chicken,
Chicken Breast\$12.95	Salad\$12.95
Black Pastrami\$13.95	Chicken Tarragon,
Egg Salad\$11.75	Salad\$12.95

CHEESE & SPREADS

American, Swiss, or	Horseradish Scallion
Cheddar Cheese\$0.85	Spread\$1.25
Avocado \$1.25	Goat Cheese\$1.25
Garlic & Herb \$1.25	Garlic Aioli\$0.55
Olive Spread \$1.25	White Shark Mustard\$0.45
Pesto\$1.25	Sweet Baby Rays BBQ\$0.55

Sandwiches CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS

CHICKEN PESTO Grilled Chicken Breast with Spinach Pesto, Tomatoes, and Swiss Cheese	\$13.95	TURKEY OR CHICKEN & BACON MELT Sliced Turkey or Chicken Breast with Bacon, Cheese and Garlic Aioli	\$13.95
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU Grilled Chicken Breast with Ham, Swiss Cheese, and Honey Mustard	\$13.95	TURKEY CUBAN Sliced Turkey Breast, Pickles, Swiss Cheese, and White Shark Mustard	\$13.95
BACON GRILLED CHEESE Bacon with American, Cheddar, & Swiss HAM & GRANNY	\$12.95 \$12.95	PASTRAMI OR TURKEY RUBEN Sliced Roasted Turkey or Black Pastrami, Sauerkraut, Swiss Cheese,	\$14.95
Baked Ham, Granny Smith Apple Slices, Cheddar Cheese, and Honey Mustard ROAST BEEF MELT	\$14.95	PASTRAMI & SWISS Black Pastrami with Swiss Cheese and Honey Mustard	\$13.95
Sliced Roast Beef, Caramelized Onions, Swiss Cheese, and Garlic Aioli or BBQ Sauce ROAST BEEF &	\$14.95	BACON & AVOCADO Bacon, Avocado, Tomatoes, Havarti Cheese, and Mayo	\$13.95
HORSERADISH Roast Beef with Tomatoes & Red Onions with your choice of Garlic & Herb or Horseradish Scallion spread,	*****	BOREALIS ITALIAN Roasted Turkey, Roast Beef, or Ham with Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red Onions, Black Olives, Pickles, and	\$11.95
TUNA MELT All White Tuna mixed with Mayonnaise, topped with Tomato Slices and American Cheese	\$13.95	American Cheese. Add Mayo, Honey Mustard, or Oil. Cold or Grill it!! VEGGIE Lettuce, Tomatoes, Green Peppers, Red onions, Black Olives, Pickles on your	\$9.75
		choice of Borealis Bread	

